                   PowerSpin™  MX
               Horizontal Centrifuge
UNICO® is proud to introduce our powerful 6-
place Horizontal Spin centrifuge, the new
PowerSpin™ MX!  The PowerSpin™ MX
spins 1000 – 3400 RPM, to insure a clean and
complete separation of cellular components
yielding superior serum or plasma specimen.

• Standard 115V/60Hz AC (220V/50Hz available on
request)
Ordering Information:
Model Catalog # Speed Range Speed  Monitor Max. RCF  Capacity Swing-out Rotor Motor
PowerSpin™ MX C8606 1000 - 3400 RPM Digital
display 1825 G 6 x 2-15 ml
6 place AC
115V
Accessories and parts:
C8606-01 6 place swing out rotor Centrifuge Size: 13 ¾   x 15  x 11”
C800-02 Regular tube shield, pack of 2 Shipping Size: 18 in x 19 in x 15.5”
C800-03 Adapters for 5 ml tubes, pack of 10 Net Weight: 31 lbs
C800-04 Pediatric or 2 ml tube adapters, pack of 2 Shipping Weight: 36 lbs
C800-10 Fuse 250A 4A, each Warranty: One year, parts and labor
United Products & Instruments, Inc.                                                 Tel: 732-274-1155 or 1-800-588-9776   Fax:  732-274-1151
182 Ridge Road, Suite E, Dayton, New Jersey 08810                                              E-mail: info@unicosci.com   Web:  www.unicosci.com
© 2007 UNICO®
Tube Holders are